



Parts List

Circuit Board	1	Hardware	
Chips		9v battery holder	1
XR2206	1	Battery holder tape	2
40106	1	Speaker	1
386	1	8-32 screw .625"	2
TL072	1	Fender washer 1/8 x 3/4	2
DIP 8 Socket	2	Internal tooth washer	2
DIP 14 Socket	1	Bezel	2
DIP 16 Socket	1	Grommet	2
		Wire	12'
Capacitors		Pointer knob	3
.01uF	1	Ribbed knob	1
.1uF	5	LEDacle	2
.33uF	3	Extra LED	2
1uF	4	1/4" jack	1
220uF	1	Washer for 1/4" jack	1
		Nut for 1/4" jack	1
Resistors		Stickers	
Photocell	2	Face	1
220	10	Control panel	1
750	2	Logo	1
4.7k	2		
10k	1	Enclosure	
30k	3	Enclosure	1
130k	1	Screws for enclosure	4
1M	1	Rubber feet	4
1.5M	1		
10M	1		
Potentiometers			
1M	2		
100k	1		
10k with switch	1		
Switches			
SPDT on-on (red)	2		
DPDT on-on (green)	1		
SPDT on-off-on (blue)	1		

